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VLZ Profile Parts List

Item
6.04.16.02.0164
5.02.03.01.3433-0-0
5.02.03.01.3456-0-0
5.02.03.01.3455-0-0
6.04.11.04.0313
5.02.03.01.3342-0-0
5.02.03.01.3408-0-0
5.02.03.01.0847
6.02.02.01.0137
5.02.04.01.0142
6.04.10.01.0138
5.02.04.03.0057
5.01.02.03.0287-A
5.01.01.01.8601-B
6.02.02.01.0200
5.02.04.01.0128
5.02.03.01.3090-0-0
5.02.03.01.3434-0-0
6.04.16.02.0099
6.04.10.01.0071
5.04.01.09.0591
5.04.01.09.0588
5.04.01.09.0586
5.04.01.09.0593
5.04.01.09.0587
5.04.01.09.0592
5.04.01.09.0590
5.04.01.09.0589

Description

DC Fan

PCB Assembly LED driver board

PCB Assembly LED driver board

PCB Assembly LED driver board

Power Supply

PCB Assembly Display

PCB Assembly Button board

PCB Assembly Data board

Belt

Magnetic Sensorpan sensor

Stepping Motor Pan/Tilt Motor

Light Sensor Assembly Pan / Tilt Sensor
Driving Gear

Position Detection Wheel

BeltTilt Belt

Magnetic SensorTilt

PCB Assembly Pan and tilt

PCB Assembly Pinboard

DC Fan

Stepping Motor Various

Yellow CMY Assembly 2Yellow Color
Cyan CMY Assembly 1Cyan Color
Magenta CMY Assembly 1Magenta Color
CTO Color Filter 2 AssemblyCTO Color
Magenta CMY Assembly 2Magenta Color
CTO Color Filter 1 AssemblyCTO Color
Yellow CMY Assembly 1Yellow Color
Cyan CMY Assembly 2Cyan Color
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5.04.01.08.0334
5.02.04.01.0113
5.02.04.01.0136
6.04.10.01.0106

5.02.03.01.2561-0-0

6.04.10.01.0147

5.02.03.01.3432-0-0

Color Wheel Assembly

Magnetic Sensorprism sensor
Magnetic SensorVarious

Stepping Motor Light frost

PCB Assembly Power Transfer Board
Stepping Motor Zoom/Focus Motor

PCB Assembly
C+M+CTO+color Wheel

5.01.01.01.15520-0-J( Pan Motor Board

5.02.03.01.3430-0-0 PCB Assembly Various

6.04.10.01.0089
6.04.10.01.0207
6.04.10.01.0108
6.02.02.01.0505
6.04.16.01.0017
5.04.01.07.0378
6.02.02.01.0143
5.04.01.07.0377
5.04.01.11.0019
6.02.02.01.0368
6.02.02.01.0473

6.02.02.01.0500

6.02.02.01.0232
6.04.10.01.0203
6.04.10.01.0116

5.01.02.01.0290-0

6.02.02.01.0392

6.04.16.01.0016

5.01.02.03.0486-0

Stepping Motor color wheel

Stepping Motor animation wheel come and out

Stepping Motor animation wheel rotation+rotation wheel+fixed wheel

Beltrotation wheel

Blower Fan

Rotating Gobo Wheel Assembly
Belt fixed wheel

Fixed Gobo Wheel Assembly
Animation Wheel Assembly
Beltanimation wheel rotation
Beltrevolution

Belt
animation wheel rotation

Beltcolor wheel

Stepping Motor Framing/iris Motor
Stepping Motor Framing rotation motor
Profile Gobo Assembly

BeltFraming Belts

Blower Fan

Driving Gear
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6.02.02.01.0355

5.01.02.03.0315-A
6.02.02.01.0075
5.04.01.02.0107
5.02.03.01.3057-0-0
5.02.03.01.2724-0-0
6.04.10.01.0119
6.02.02.01.0269
6.04.10.01.0016
5.04.01.04.0096
5.04.01.04.0097
6.02.02.01.0010
6.02.02.01.0394
5.02.03.01.2725-0-0
5.02.04.01.0147
6.04.10.01.0046
6.04.10.01.0092
5.02.03.01.3428-0-0
6.04.10.01.0270
6.04.10.01.0107
6.02.02.01.0177
5.01.02.06.0586-0
5.01.02.03.0313-A
6.02.02.01.0329
5.02.04.01.0129
6.02.02.01.0266
5.05.01.19.0033
5.01.02.01.0279-0
5.04.01.08.0335

BeltFraming Belts

Rotating Wheel Assembly

Belt heavy frost

Rotating Prism Wheel Assembly

PCB Assembly sclice D rotation+slice D+Iris+prism rotation
PCB Assembly Various

Stepping Motor focus

Belt prism come and out

Stepping Motor Prism rotation Heavy frost

frost assembly 1

frost assembly 2

BeltFocus

BeltZoom

PCB Assembly focus1l+focus2+Zoom1+Zoom 2+prism+frost1+frost2
Magnetic Sensorrotation/animation/color filter

Stepping Motor Gobo wheel rotation(Away from the light sourc)
Stepping Motor Gobo wheel rotation(near to the light source)
PCB Assembly Various

Stepping Motor

Stepping Motor

Beltrotation gobo wheel(near to light soource) color wheelA.B rotatio1
transmission shaft for gobo wheel

Driver Pulley

Beltrotation gobo wheel(away from light soource)rotation belt
Magnetic SensorPrism sensor

Beltprism gobo wheel(near to light source)rotaion belt

Iris Assy

Rotating Gobo Wheel Assembly A

Color Wheel Assembly
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5.01.02.01.0323-0  Rotating Gobo Wheel Assembly B
5.01.02.03.0028-C  Pulley

6.04.10.01.0236 Stepping Motor prism rotation motor
6.02.02.01.0340 Beltprism/frost belt
6.02.02.01.0064 BeltZoom belt,Focus belt
5.02.03.01.3454-0-0 PCB Assembly prism rotation
6.06.01.01.1256-0  PVC Sticker

5.02.01.01.0702 Wires Assy

5.02.03.01.3460-0-0 PCB Assembly
5.02.03.01.3450-0-0 PCB Assembly

6.02.02.01.0457 BeltCNY

6.02.02.01.0081 Beltcolor wheel

6.04.10.01.0117 Stepping Motor Various
5.02.03.01.3431-0-0 PCB Assembly

5.04.01.04.0099 frost assembly 1

5.04.01.04.0098 frost assembly 2

5.04.01.02.0108 Rotating Prism Wheel Assembly
6.02.02.01.0014 Beltprism

6.04.10.01.0136 Stepping Motor prism rotation motor
5.02.03.01.3429-0-0 PCB Assembly

6.04.10.01.0097 Stepping Motor Zoom motor
6.02.02.01.0009 BeltFocus

6.02.02.01.0332 Belt Zoom
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